ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design

100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
2
Part Number Breakdown
Assembly Ref Protocol Connector Type Cable Type
A0 Cellular SMA Male LMR100
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 10/12/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANE189X182DJC4C302A0F
5G NR External Antenna
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
3
Dimension Drawing
Dimensions (mm) & Mechanical
Diameter 189 ± 4
Width 182  ± 4.0
Height 85 ± 4.0
Cable Length 3000mm  (3M)
Material PC / ABS
Mounting Method Screw
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 10/12/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANE189X182DJC4C302A0F
5G NR External Antenna
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
4
Radiation Patterns
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 10/12/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANE189X182DJC4C302A0F
5G NR External Antenna
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
5